CATEGORY
6 PRE-CADET
BOYS -30
7 -34
8 -38
9 -42
10 -46
11 -50
12 -55
13 -60
14 -66
15 +66
16 PRE-CADET
GIRLS -32
17 -36
18 -40
19 -44
20 -48
21 -52
22 -57
23 -63
24 +63
25  CADET
BOYS -38
26 -42
27 -46

TRIALS RESULTS 2010

GOLD
NO ENTRIES

DANIEL SINCLAIR
WITLEY YAMABUSHI

ADAM HERWIG
SOVEREIGN

CHRISTOPHER LING
ZODIAC

HARRY BOBBY

SILVER

CALLUM GAME
PYRFORD

MORGAN REDMAN
OSAKA

DAVID O'DOHERTY KIN
RYU

OSAKA EWAN CURRIE

METRO
JAMES HEDIN OSAKA HARRY TRY

TONBRIDGE
JOSEPH FOWLER JORDAN MULLEY
WESTCROFT WESTCROFT
JACK GIBBONS ALEX CUMMINGS
WITLEY YAMABUSHI WESTCROFT
ENRICO ATKINSON JAMEL PETGRAVE
TONBRIDGE WESTCROFT
LOGAN PHILLIPS CASPIAN TABERHAM
WITLEY YAMABUSHI MOONRAKERS
NO ENTRIES

FREYA HARRILD
PARKWOOD

ELIZABETH JAMIESON
PYRFORD

MARTHA GALILEE
OSAKA

SOPHIE JOHNSON
YOSHIN RYU

JESSICA CARL
OSAKA

ZOE BOULDERSTONE
TONBRIDGE

NO ENTRIES

LEANNE HENLON
WESTCROFT

KIERAN KELLY
ZODIAC

NO ENTRIES

THOMAS HERWIG
SOVEREIGN
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LANINA SOLLY
PARKWOOD

ACELYA TOPRAK
METRO

AYBEN MERTDAG
WESTCROFT

JADE WARR
PYRFORD

JAMES STRINGER
TONBRIDGE

14/09/2010



BRONZE

JAKE TOOK
WESTCROFT

BRANDON SHORT
OAKWOOD

TOMMY CHAMBERS
TONBRIDGE

CHRIS BALL
DARTFORD

CALLUM OGLES
WESTCROFT

STUART FORD
WESTCROFT

KATIE McKENNA
WESTCROFT

ELLIOT SHORT
OAKWOOD

TRIALS RESULTS 2010

2nd BRONZE

CHARLES TIGHE FLEMING

PARK

PETER NEAVE

RYU

KIN

AARON RANDALL RISING

SUN

BRANDON ESCUDIER

TONBRIDGE

EMMA JEFFRIES

WESTCROFT

DOMINIC MORTON

TONBRIDGE
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ID

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

CATEGORY
-50

-55

-60

-66

-73

-81

-90

+90

CADET

GIRLS -40

-44

-48

-52

-57

-63

-70

+70

JUNIOR

MEN -55

-60

-66

-73

-81

-90

TRIALS RESULTS 2010

GOLD

AUSTIN JONES
OSAKA

THOMAS JOHNSON
YOSHIN RYU

WILLIAM JOHNSON
YOSHIN RYU

STUART BROWN
CAMBERLEY

LUKE BALFRE
OSAKA

LEE ALDRIDGE
WESTCROFT

MARTYN WOODHEAD
MSMA

OMAR ISMAIL
PYRFORD

NO ENTRIES

MOLLY COLVILLE

TNJC

NATASHA STEVENS KATIE LANGFORD

OSAKA WESTCROFT

SHANNARA HARRILD ~ HOLLY BROWN

PARKWOOD GOSPORT

JEMIMA YATES-BROWN ~ SCARLETT ENGLISH

TONBRIDGE TONBRIDGE

SARAH HILL  SCORPION SOPHIE CUMMINGS
KEISEN

LUCEY BRANDON

DARTFORD

NO ENTRIES

SAM HUGHES AIDAN JONES

CAMBERLEY OSAKA

ANDREW PANAYI AARON TURNER

TONBRIDGE TONBRIDGE

LASHA LEKISHVILI JAMES SPARKES

CAMBERELY TONBRIDGE

ALWYN CLARKE JOHN HISEE

PYRFORD WESTCROFT

SAM POTTS PETER VINCENT

GOSPORT WESTCROFT

RYAN COURT ALEXANDER MACK

BUSHIDO WESTCROFT
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SILVER
GEORGE CALLUM
TONBRIDGE
EDWIN MAGSON
WRENNA
LEWIS DOLMAN
GOSPORT
RYAN COTTOM
DARTFORD

BEN URBAN
TONBRIDGE

14/09/2010



BRONZE
JACK NEW
WESTCROFT
ANTHONY SKINNER
CRAWLEY
JUSTIN MACKLIN
SEISHIN
JORDAN SLANEY
SUMMIT

JAKE WHITTAKER
OSAKA

SARAH BENKTANDER
PYRFORD

ELIZABETH DRAPER
TONBRIDGE

AARON McGUIRE
OSAKA

MICHAEL STEWART
DARTFORD

TRIALS RESULTS 2010

2nd BRONZE
JAMES NEWSON
TONBRIDGE
LIAM BANBURY
WALDERSLADE
ALEX HUGHES
BUSHIDO

ALEXANDER ASHCROFT
WINCHESTER COLLEGE

ALICE-GRACE MaCLEAN
ZODIAC

ELLIE JOHNCEY
WESTCROFT

JAMES DRAPER
TONBRIDGE

GARETH YOUNG SEISHIN LAURENCE HOLDEN

KEYAHNOUSH PENNY

TNJC

ALAN MAXWELL
WALDERSLADE

CHANCTONBURY

MICHAEL DEAN
PYRFORD
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ID

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

CATEGORY
-100

+100

JUNIOR

WOMEN -44

-48

-52

-57

-63

-70

-78

+78

TRIALS RESULTS 2010

GOLD

CONOR MURPHY
BATH

CAMERON OGLES
WESTCROFT

NO ENTRIES

AMELIA COOK
TONBRIDGE

REMZIYE TOPRAK
METRO

LOUISE HINDMARSH
OSAKA

JESSICA BLACK
CAMBERLEY

GEMMA BAVISTER
TNJC

SAMATHA SMITH
OSAKA

SHELLY JACKSON
MSMA
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SILVER
STUART GALLIMORE
PARKWOOD

JACK BLYTHE
PYRFORD

ABBIE COLE
REDBRIDGE

SOPHIE CURTIS
ZODIAC

ROBYN IRWIN
CAMBERLEY

SHERMAINE HENLON
WESTCROFT

EMILY SNELL
MOONRAKERS

14/09/2010



TRIALS RESULTS 2010

BRONZE 2nd BRONZE

ALICE ASHCROFT TNIJC

HANNAH RANDALL TNJC EMMA FARNES

HORSHAM
AMBER BOULDERSTONE KATRINA PALMER
TONBRIDGE DORKING

ANJA DIXON  GOSPORT
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